

2018 U.K. Forex Awards - Fastest Growing Broker

ISLE OF MAN, January 27, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FVP Trade, the forex trading provider with excellent services and a strong business foundation, was awarded the "Fastest Growing Broker" at the UK Forex Awards 2018. The award demonstrates FVP Trade's long-term commitment in the trading industry, and will no doubt elevate market recognition for the financial brokerage firm.



The awards celebrate the best performing brokerages and FX companies in the UK marketplace. FX traders, as well as an array of industry experts, vote for the brokerages and FX companies which they feel, have consistently performed to the best of their abilities across a range of industry-specific parameters. The awards cover the whole of the UK forex brokerage industry.

Based in the UK, FVP Trade is a leading online trading provider, regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) in the UK. With a mission to provide the best possible trading experience for retail traders. FVP Trade offers a state-of-the-art, mobile-accessible, client trading portal for forex, CFDs, crypto's, and precious metal trading. Led by an experienced and skilled management team, the company has an international presence.

After the award ceremony, Jonathan Greene, the CEO of FVP Trade said, "We all know how stringent the regulation and compliance controls are for UK companies, especially in finance, which are recognised worldwide. Taking a leading role in the financial trading industry, this acclaimed title is well deserved, and we will continue to develop more new products in the future and aspire to become a fully-fledged financial institution."

This award has refuelled the company's mission to provide transparent services with integrity, adhering to the most stringent international regulatory requirements to bring its clients a world-class trading experience that is simple, convenient and secure.

Media Relations FVP Trade email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535095143

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.